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NoName Bsc talviliiga
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Bsc talviliiga

pikkarala
BSC Talviliiga

Toppila
4. Kierros Loppiaisen

kisa
Total

1 Kimmo Pajuluoma 10 7 3 7 27
2 Tomi Palosaari 5 10 10 25
3 Mikko Tolonen 10 5 7 0 22
4 Sami Perätalo 2 1 10 13
5 Riku Annola 7 7
6 Jani Holappa 5 5
7 Jukka Kälkäjä 0 3 3
7 Antti Turpeinen 3 3
7 Toni Sipola 3 3
10 Jaakko Alajuuma 0 2 2
10 Sauli Isola 2 0 2
10 Ville Aspegren 0 2 2
13 Anssi Mäkelä 1 1
13 Patrik Karppinen 1 1
15 pasi koivikko 0 0
15 Jarno Pistokoski 0 0
15 Henrik Kosamo 0 0
15 Jukka Keränen 0 0
15 Antti Ojala 0 0
15 Susanna Saar 0 0 0
15 Teemu Pulli 0 0
15 Marko Hyvönen 0 0
15 Antero Paso 0 0
15 Verne Laakso 0 0
15 Ossi Koivikko 0 0
15 Ville Kilpijärvi 0 0
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Bsc talviliiga
Köykkyri

Bsc talviliiga pikkarala BSC Talviliiga
Toppila

4. Kierros Loppiaisen
kisa

Sum

1 Kimmo Pajuluoma 50 65 79 67 261

2 Mikko Tolonen 50 68 72 74 264

3 Tomi Palosaari 51 64 66 181

4 Sami Perätalo 54 72 67 193

5 Jukka Kälkäjä 76 71 147

6 Sauli Isola 71 79 150

7 Ville Aspegren 63 72 135

8 Jaakko Alajuuma 78 80 158

9 Susanna Saar 88 85 173

10 Riku Annola 67 67

11 Toni Sipola 52 52

12 Anssi Mäkelä 55 55

13 Antti Turpeinen 70 70

14 Patrik Karppinen 73 73

14 Ossi Koivikko 73 73

16 Henrik Kosamo 59 59

17 Marko Hyvönen 60 60

18 Jani Holappa 77 77

18 Jukka Keränen 77 77

18 Verne Laakso 77 77

21 Antti Ojala 64 64

21 Teemu Pulli 64 64

23 pasi koivikko 80 80

24 Ville Kilpijärvi 82 82

25 Antero Paso 85 85

25 Jarno Pistokoski 85 85
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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